Ecomaister Beads India Private Limited
Claims received

Operational Creditors - Government Dues

Claims filed before 29th May, 2023

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification Claim not admitted
Sr. no. [Name of the creditor Principal Interest Principal Interest Principa| Interest| Total |Principa| Interest| Total Remark
Total Amount Total Amount
amount Amount amount Amount 1 Amount | Amount 1 Amount | Amount
Assistant
1 Commissioner Of 14,188,369 7,278,601 21,466,970 14,188,369 7,278,601 21,466,970 - - - - - -
Sate Tax, Circle-I1.
2 Principal
Commissioner, CGST - 506,367 506,367 - 506,367 506,367 - - - - - -
& Central Excise
Joint Commissioner of
3 CT & GST. Angul 1,817,818 3,828,452 5,646,270 1,817,818 3,828,452 5,646,270 - - - - - -
tr ;lgiﬁz;cs"mml“mn"" 464,301,501 | 629,080,771 | 1,093,382,272 | 464301501 | 629,080,771 | 1,093,382,272 | - - - - - -
TOTAL 480,307,688 | 640,694,191 | ####Hi#HHIH#| 480,307,688 | 640,694,191 | 1,121,001,879 - - - - - -




